w
w
w
.d
ry
a
ll.n
e

Desiccant Quantity (cubic inch)
Nomenclature
Type Nomenclature
Brand D Dry All
Desiccant Type C Core Type
Vessel Type H Heavy Duty
Application BF Bi- Flow
Connection Size (in3) 2 1/4"
3 3/8"
4 1/2"
5 5/8"
6 3/4"
7 7/8"
9 1 1/8"
Desiccant Quantity (in3) 5 5 in3
8 8 in3
16 16 in3
30 30 in3
Connection Types S Solder connection
F Flare connection
ORN O" ring connection
Type
Brand
Desiccant Type
Vessel Type
3Connection Size (in )
3Desiccant Quantity (in )
Connection Types
Nomenclature
D
C
H
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
1.5
3
5
8
16
30
41
75
S
F
ORN
R
Dry All
Core Type
Heavy Duty
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"
7/8"
1 1/8"
31.5 in
33 in
35 in
38 in
316 in
330 in
341 in
375 in
Solder connection
Flare connection